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800-221-4232

760-439-2824

619-702-3300

619-284-9245

619-460-3551

760-744-7191

619-287-7555

760-744-2700

800-596-7444
800-722-1033
858-677-0881

800-596-7444

800-596-7444

619-276-0946

619-421-9400

619-287-7555

858-453-8878

800-596-7444

877-714-9273

800-596-7444

619-287-7555

BDC Special Waste Services

Coast Waste Management

Daily Disposal Services

Debris Box

Dependable Disposal

Diamond Solid Waste Services LLC

EDCO*

EDCO Waste & Recycling

Emerald Waste & Recovery

Express Waste & Recycling

John Smith Earthworks

Moor Refuse

Reliable Waste

Republic Services**

Sani-Tainer

Tayman Industries

USA Waste

Ware Disposal

Waste Management of San Diego***

Webco

*EDCO (parent company); EDCO Waste & Recycling. Sani-Tainer, Webco, Express Waste & Recycling and 
Daily Disposal Service.

**Republic Services (parent company); Tayman Industries

***Waste Management of San Diego (parent company); BDC Special Waste Services, Coast Waste 
Management, Moor Refuse, Reliable Waste, USA Waste and Emerald Waste & Recovery.
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